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2N2222A Bipolarer Transistor, NPN, 40V, 600mA, TO-92, 3-pin

N.º artículo: 2N2222A
Hersteller: Diotec Semiconductor
Herkunftsland: China
Zolltarifnummer: 85423990
Gewicht: 0.001 kg

DIOTEC SEMICONDUCTOR
NPN
bipolar
40V
600mA
625mW
TO92
THT
Ammo Pack
250MHz


